
Jim and Linda's Lakeview 

2017 Music on the Patio Schedule 

Ph: 920-795-4116                  Jim and Linda’s Lakeview Supper Club                         http://www.jimandlindas.net/        

               W3496 County Rd W, Malone, WI 53049 

             

Friday, May 26: Guitar Man, Gary Hoelzel  

Saturday, May 27: Annie B  5 PM - 9 PM 

Sunday, May 28: Apple Jam Band 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, June 2: Mathew Haeffel 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, June 3: Erin Krebs 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, June 9: Mike Malone 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, June 10: Tedd Young 5 PM - 9 PM 

Sunday, June 11: 2/5th's Party Band 4 PM - 8 PM 

Friday, June 16: Kylar Kuzio 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, June 17: Apple Jam Band 5 PM - 9 PM 

Sunday, June 18: Until Dawn 4 PM - 8 PM 

Friday, June 23: Eric Diamond 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, June 24: Rings 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, June 30: Jim and Nancy 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, July 1: "Elvis John" 5 PM - 9 PM 

Sunday, July 2: Apple Jam Band 5 PM - 9 PM 

Monday, July 3: Until Dawn 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, July 7: Mathew Haeffel 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, July 8: Annie B 5 PM - 9 PM 

Sunday, July 9: TJ & Lynn 4 PM - 8 PM 

Friday, July 14: Eric Diamond 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, July 15: Rings 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, July 21: Annie B 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, July 22: Mike Malone 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, July 28: Matt Wahl 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, July 29: Matt Wahl 5 PM - 9 PM 

Sunday, July 30: Kylar Kuzio 4 PM - 8 PM 

Friday, August 4: Mathew Haeffel 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, August 5: Erin Krebs 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, August 11: Tedd Young 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, August 12: "Elvis John" 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, August 18: Tedd Young 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, August 19: Mike Malone 5 PM - 9 PM 

Sunday, August 20: 2/5th's Party Band 4 PM - 8 PM 

Friday, August 25: Annie B 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, August 26: TJ & Lynn 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, September 1: Eric Diamond 6 PM - 10 PM 

Saturday, September 2: Guitar Man, Gary Hoelzel  

Sunday, September 3: Jim & Nancy 5 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, September 9: Rock River Band 5 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, September 23: Rings 5 PM - 9 PM 

 
Updt: 6/20/17 


